Women

18 & Over

40 & Over

55 & Over

65 & Over

Level

25

3.0

3.5 Day

3.5

4.0 Day

4.0

4.0 Low

4.5

3.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

TBD

Format

1 Singles; 2
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

1 Singles; 4
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

1 Singles; 4
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

2 Singles; 3
Doubles

3 Doubles
3 Doubles
3 Doubles
3 Doubles

3 Doubles

Day

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Monday

Friday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday

TBD

TBD
Sunday
Sunday

TBD

TBD

Time

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

TBD

TBD
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

TBD

TBD

Alternate

Day
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Alternate

Time

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD



