Women

18 & Over						
	Level	Format	Day	Time	Alternate Day	Alternate Time
	2.5	1 Singles; 2 Doubles	Saturday	1:00 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	3.0	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Sunday	4:00 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	3.5 Day	1 Singles; 4 Doubles	Wednesday	9:30 a.m.	TBD	TBD
	3.5	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Monday	6:30 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4.0 Day	1 Singles; 4 Doubles	Friday	9:30 a.m.	TBD	TBD
	4.0	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Thursday	6:30 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4.0 Low	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Saturday	1:00 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4.5	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Sunday	4:00 p.m.	TBD	TBD
40 & Over						
	3	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Friday	6:30 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	3.5	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4.5	2 Singles; 3 Doubles	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
55 & Over						
	3	3 Doubles	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
	3.5	3 Doubles	Sunday	4:00 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4	3 Doubles	Sunday	2:00 p.m.	TBD	TBD
	4.5	3 Doubles	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
65 & Over	TBD	3 Doubles	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD